
-9-".
'

rvt,\tl,\
s:n!r ir.rL:rif ,i -rrr1r.r',i!,}' (;r .id

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://snnetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details'

Note : All eligible Suoplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) Dortal of

MSETCL.

Description
(3)

RFx No :- 7000024301
E-TenderNo.:SE/EHV/O&M/CIR/KLW/TECH/Ten-37122-23
E-Tender for Work of replacement of existing old 220kV 1250A,

0.5MH Wave trap by ZZOkV,20004, 0.5MH, Wave trap at various

substations under EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa

E-Tender No. & Name
ofTender

From Dt: 12.08.2022,00:00 Hrs to Dt.22'08'2022,09:59 Hrs
Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

On or before 22.08.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

Dt. 22.08.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid

Dt. 22.08.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Rs 99,07,2994 ( Including alltaxes)Tender Amount

Rs.99,072.991-EMD Amount

Rs. 500/- + csT

For further details visit our Website httfis://snnetender.mahatransco'in/'

Contact person . the pxecutive gngineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27601 845/9769006245/7506379055

Sf,perinteirding Engineer

-$ff"&M 
circle' Kalwa


